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Description:

A P P A R E L

Valutek Cross-Linked Polyethylene Shoe Cover

Valutek’s disposable cross-linked polyethylene shoe covers are 
manufactured with 100% cross-linked polyethylene with heat
sealed seams. These shoe covers are strong, durable and 
impervious to liquids. Available in light weight, standard weight 
and heavy weight. All Valutek shoe covers are tested and 
manufactured in ISO compliant facilities under Valutek 
inspection and stringent process control to ensure Valutek 
quality standard and product specification compliance. 
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As part of the Valutek Microtek product family, this product is recommended for use in a 
cleanroom Class 100 -1,000 (ISO 5-6) critical environment. It is the most economical shoe cover 
available that provides full liquid protection and is commonly used in microelectronics and 
pharmaceutical industries. 

Application:

MicroTek
ISO 5-6 (Class 100- 1,000)

VTSHCVPL Dimensions, Physical Properties and Packaging 
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20 gsm

Basis Weight

Part Number 

40 gsm

40 gsm
60 gsm

60 gsm
60 gsm

VTSHCVPLLW-BL
VTSHCVPL-WH

VTSHCVPL-BL
VTSHCVPLHW-BL

VTSHCVPLHWX-BL
VTSHCVPLHWX-WH

Size 

LG
LG

LG
LG

XL
XL

Length

16”
16”

16”
16”

18”
18”

Height

6”
6”

6”
6”

6”
6”

Thickness

3 mil
5 mil

5 mil
8 mil

8 mil
8 mil

0.076 mm
0.13 mm

0.13 mm
0.2 mm

0.2 mm
0.2 mm

Weight 

Light weight
Standard weight

Standard weight

Heavy weight
Heavy weight

Heavy weight

Color 

Blue
White

Blue

Blue
Blue

White

Packaging

100 ea/bag, 10 bags/case, 1000 ea/case. 

100 ea/bag, 3 bags/case, 300 ea/case. 
Critical environment compatible. Part 
number and lot number traceable.

Part Number 
VTSHCVPLLW-BL
VTSHCVPL-WH

VTSHCVPL-BL
VTSHCVPLHW-BL

VTSHCVPLHWX-BL
VTSHCVPLHWX-WH
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