Valutek Cross-Linked Polyethylene Shoe Cover

Part Number: VTSHCVP



Description:

Valutek's disposable cross-linked polyethylene shoe covers are manufactured with 100% cross-linked polyethylene with heat sealed seams. These shoe covers are strong, durable and impervious to liquids. Available in light weight, standard weight and heavy weight. All Valutek shoe covers are tested and manufactured in ISO compliant facilities under Valutek inspection and stringent process control to ensure Valutek quality standard and product specification compliance.



Application:

As part of the **Valutek Microtek product family**, this product is recommended for use in a cleanroom Class 100 -1,000 (ISO 5-6) critical environment. It is the most economical shoe cover available that provides full liquid protection and is commonly used in microelectronics and pharmaceutical industries.

VTSHCVPL Dimensions, Physical Properties and Packaging





Part Number	Length	Height	Basis Weight	Thick	ness
VTSHCVPLLW-BL	16"	6"	20 gsm	3 mil	0.076 mm
VTSHCVPL-WH	16"	6"	40 gsm	5 mil	0.13 mm
VTSHCVPL-BL	16"	6"	40 gsm	5 mil	0.13 mm
VTSHCVPLHW-BL	16"	6"	60 gsm	8 mil	0.2 mm
VTSHCVPLHWX-BL	18"	6"	60 gsm	8 mil	0.2 mm
VTSHCVPLHWX-WH	18"	6"	60 gsm	8 mil	0.2 mm

Part Number	Size	Color	Weight	Packaging	
VTSHCVPLLW-BL	LG	Blue	Light weight	■ 100 ea/bag, 10 bags/case, 1000 ea/case.	
VTSHCVPL-WH	LG	White	Standard weight		
VTSHCVPL-BL	LG	Blue	Standard weight	 100 ea/bag, 3 bags/case, 300 ea/case. Critical environment compatible. Part number and lot number traceable. 	
VTSHCVPLHW-BL	LG	Blue	Heavy weight		
VTSHCVPLHWX-BL	XL	Blue	Heavy weight		
VTSHCVPLHWX-WH	XL	White	Heavy weight		



Valutek West

USA-Albany.N

Valutek Asia Sdn. Bhd

Valutek P.R

Valutek Latam
Costa Rica

800.763.1250

• f 602.252.1972

info@valutek.com